U LTIMATIC 125 Se rie sU LTIMATIC 125 Se rie s
ULTIMATIC ER W/PLUG 1.5"FULTIMATIC ER W/PLUG 1.5"F
B-TO-E RP-120B-TO-E RP-120
120 PSI CONTROL SPRING
$ 1336. 00 List  Price$ 1336. 00 List  Price
FEATURESFEATURES
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Flo w Ra teFlo w Ra te 10-125gpm (40-500 l/min)
Re mo te  Co ntro lRe mo te  Co ntro l No
We ightWe ight 5.8
DOCUMENTSDOCUMENTS
Service Procedures
ULTIMATIC 125 NOZZLE SERVICE POSTER (PDF)
Instructions For Installation, Safe Operation and Maintenance
HANDHELD AUTOMATIC PRESSURE CONTROL NOZZLE MANUALS (PDF)
ULTIMATIC ER MONITOR NOZZLES (PDF)
Z FRENCH MANUEL : LANCES PORTABLES AVEC CONTRÔLE
AUTOMATIQUE DE PRESSION
Technical Specifications and Drawings
B-TO-ERP-120 ITEM SPECIFICATION (DOC)
Certifications & Approvals
ULTIMATIC FO4 (BP20-131) 3RD PARTY CERTIFICATION ENGLISH
TRANSLATION EN15182-2 TYPE 4.1 PN16 (PDF)
ULTIMATIC FO4 (BP20-131) 3RD PARTY CERTIFICATION GERMAN
LANGUAGE EN15182-2 TYPE 4.1 PN16 (PDF)
ABOUT THE ULTIMATIC 125 SERIESABOUT THE ULTIMATIC 125 SERIES
The ULTIMATICTM is available as either a handheld or electric remote monitor nozzle. It features flush without shutting down, molded rubber
bumper with "power fog" teeth, and easily pairs with a number of low and multi-expansion foam attachments.
Handheld:  An automatic nozzle available in 100 psi (7 bar) and 75 psi (5 bar) models in 1” (25mm) or 1.5” (38 mm) versions. It is adjustable
from a straight stream to a dense fog pattern and includes detent flow control, "Gasket Grabber" inlet screen, patented TFT slide valve, and
optional colored pistol grip and handle covers. ULTIMATIC’s are also available with TFT’s IMPULSETM trigger valve system.
Monitor Nozzle: A 1.5” (38mm) electric remote nozzle that’s available in automatic or selectable flow styles. Flows range from 10-125gpm (40-
500 l/min) in several pressure ratings. For use with the EF1 and Tornado monitor series.
© 2022 Task Force Tips. All Rights Reserved. 3701 Innovation Way • Valparaiso, IN 46383-9327 • 1-219-462-6161